
The	Hack	Foundation
8605	Santa	Monica	Blvd	#86294	
West	Hollywood,	CA,	90069

FINANCIAL	STATEMENT	FOR:	TEAM	PHOENIX	FRC	2342	2025-02-01	to	2025-02-28

Settled Description ID Amount Balance
2025-02-01 PREVIOUS	BALANCE $270.50
2025-02-03 Fiscal	sponsorship	for	1/27	to	2/2 txn_gnHrR8o -$14.55 $255.95
2025-02-05 Donation	from	Shail	Srinivas txn_zVH2Lne $53.77 $309.72
2025-02-10 Fiscal	sponsorship	for	2/3	to	2/9 txn_GkH8Jq2 -$3.77 $305.95
2025-02-13 Donation	from	Abhinav	Khandeshi txn_OXHmZWP $145.00 $450.95
2025-02-17 Fiscal	sponsorship	for	2/10	to	2/16 txn_LgHGBXW -$10.15 $440.80
2025-02-19 Donation	from	Jodi	Craig txn_oyH0A74 $48.39 $489.19
2025-02-19 Donation	from	Jeffrey	Peters txn_4dHMb89 $234.41 $723.60
2025-02-20 Donation	from	Zachary	Anderson txn_78HoXOA $190.33 $913.93
2025-02-21 Donation	from	Peyton	Moses txn_2zHlybQ $50.00 $963.93
2025-02-21 Donation	from	Justin	Harding txn_GkH8ozv $121.00 $1,084.93
2025-02-21 Donation	from	Megan	Saffell txn_kWH6A86 $156.99 $1,241.92
2025-02-21 Donation	from	Anonymous	Donor txn_9KHgZpQ $40.00 $1,281.92
2025-02-21 Donation	from	Anonymous	Donor txn_AWHmWNk $90.00 $1,371.92
2025-02-21 Donation	from	Anonymous	Donor txn_EyHYMak $30.00 $1,401.92
2025-02-21 Donation	from	Shail	Srinivas txn_QmHzvMB $48.39 $1,450.31
2025-02-21 Donation	from	Justin	Moon txn_xQH48bv $48.39 $1,498.70
2025-02-21 Donation	from	Anonymous	Donor txn_8rH4Qn4 $76.00 $1,574.70
2025-02-21 Donation	from	Pranav	Grover txn_GkH8VBw $106.00 $1,680.70
2025-02-21 Donation	from	Pranai	Rao txn_brHXpky $50.00 $1,730.70
2025-02-24 Fiscal	sponsorship	for	2/17	to	2/23 txn_WBH5mAy -$90.29 $1,640.41

WITHDRAWN:	$118.76.	DEPOSITED:	$1,488.67. $1,640.41

Team	Phoenix	FRC	2342	is	fiscally	sponsored	by	The	Hack	Foundation,	a	501(c)(3)	nonprofit	with	the	EIN	81-2908499.
The	above	transactions	are	from	Team	Phoenix	FRC	2342's	restricted-fund	provided	by	The	Hack	Foundation.


